
FAST F IVE – INFORMATIONAL  SHEET

SECTION

KEY RESPONSIBILITIES

MISSION STATEMENT

HOW WE INTERACT WITH PRIMES AND SUBS

5
KEY CONTACT INFORMATION 
CONTACT PERSON

WEBSITE URL

GENERAL EMAIL

MAIN TELEPHONE

KEY STAFF (NAME/TITLE)

TOP FIVE SUCCESSFUL TIPS 

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5


	Department: Engineering Consultant Section (ECS)
	Responsibilites: Administration and Management of ADOT's Professional Services Contracts, including solicitation, selection, negotiation, payment, management and close-out of professional services contracts.
	Interact: Provide customer service through regular outreach and coordination through ACEC, ADOT and community events, as well as direct discussions and coordination of specific to contract needs. 
	mission: Set the Standard of Excellence by providing our stakeholders with the highest quality, efficient, effective and timely 
award, administration and management of professional services contracts.
	Tip 1: Clear Communication;
	Tip 2: Timely Submittals;
	Tip 3: Complete Submittals;
	Tip 4: Understanding of and compliance with ECS Contract Award and Administration Rules;
	Tip 5: Compliance with State and Federal Regulations regarding Contracts and Accounting/Audit;
	Head: Gregory Wristen, Manager
	website: www.azdot.gov/business/engineering-consultants
	email: E2@azdot.gov
	phone: 602-712-7525
	staff 1: Gregory Wristen, Manager
	staff 2: Cedric Johnson, Compliance Unit Manager
	staff 3: Jennifer Moyzes, Contract Manager


